
4301 CITY POINT DRIVE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS,

TX 76180
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 13127

Status: Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/5/2020 Police Department

On agenda: Final action:10/12/2020

Title: Approve amendment to the agreement with National Medical Services, Inc. d/b/a NMS Labs (NMS
Labs) for forensic laboratory services to modify the testing capabilities and approve year three
contract pricing in the amount of $71,235.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Contract, 3. Amendment, 4. Form 1295

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

